
LA BOULE DE MEX Tournoi d'été 2025

Jours
présent

Matchs
gagnés

Matchs
perdus

Boules
marquées

Diff.
Boules

Points

12 7 28 242 -172 26

4 13 0 13 2 13

10 13 11 13 13 10

5 13 6 13 2 13

13 0 5 13 13 11

11 13 7 13 13 11

4 13 7 13 5 13

13 9 6 13 3 13

6 13 7 13 7 13

5 13 3 13 6 13

13 5 3 13

13 4 7 13 4 13

7 13 0 13 8 13

23ème sur 31 414

Dates premier tour deuxième tour troisième tour

24 avril

1 mai

23
Nombre
matchs

FATTON Sergio Boules
adversaires

35

22 mai

5 juin

8 mai

15 mai

26 juin

3 juillet

12 juin

19 juin

24 juillet

7 août

10 juillet

17 juillet

14 août

21 août


